
 
 

Before the  
Federal Communications Commission 

Washington, D.C. 20554 

In the Matter of  

Applications of Tribune Media Company 
(Transferor) 

and 

Sinclair Broadcast Group, Inc. 
(Transferee) 

For Transfer of Control of Tribune Media 
Company and Certain Subsidiaries, 
WDCW(TV), et al. 

and 

For Assignment of Certain Licenses from 
Tribune Media Company and Certain 
Subsidiaries 

) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
 

 

MB Docket No. 17-179 

 

 

 

File No. BTCCDT-20170626AGW, et al. 

To: Marlene H. Dortch, Secretary 
Attention:  Chief Administrative Law Judge Richard L. Sippel 
 

NOTICE OF WITHDRAWAL OF APPLICATIONS  
AND MOTION TO TERMINATE HEARING 

 
Sinclair Broadcast Group, Inc. (“Sinclair”), by its attorneys, hereby gives notice that its 

applications to acquire Tribune Media Company (“Tribune”) have been withdrawn, to be 

dismissed with prejudice, and respectfully requests the Chief Administrative Law Judge to 

terminate the above-referenced hearing proceeding.   

The Commission designated the applications for hearing “to determine whether the 

above-captioned applications should be granted or denied.”  Hearing Designation Order, MB 

Docket No. 17-179 (rel. July 19, 2018) at ¶ 3.  The underlying merger agreement was terminated 
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earlier today,1 and Sinclair accordingly filed a letter with the Commission’s Media Bureau 

withdrawing the merger applications, to be dismissed with prejudice.  See Attachment 1.  Given 

that the merger agreement has been terminated, and that Sinclair and Tribune are no longer 

pursuing the transaction and will not seek to re-file the applications, Sinclair requests that the 

Presiding Judge terminate the hearing. 

 

Respectfully submitted, 

/s/ Miles S. Mason    
Miles S. Mason 
Jessica T. Nyman 
PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW 
PITTMAN LLP 
1200 Seventeenth Street, NW 
Washington, D.C. 20036 
202-663-8195 
 
Counsel to Sinclair Broadcast Group, Inc. 

 
 

August 9, 2018

                                                 
1 All related divestiture applications were contingent upon the closing of the merger applications, 
and the purchase agreements for each of the divestitures have been terminated as well. 



 
 

 

 

 

 

ATTACHMENT 1









CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I, Jessica T. Nyman, hereby certify that on this 9th day of August, 2018, the foregoing 

Notice of Withdrawal of Applications and Motion to Terminate Hearing was filed via hand 

delivery and electronically in ECFS and served by first-class mail, postage prepaid, on the 

following persons: 

Rosemary Harold* 
Chief, Enforcement Bureau 
Federal Communications Commission 
445 12th Street SW 
Washington, DC 20554 
Rosemary.Harold@fcc.gov  

Tribune Media Company 
c/o Mace Rosenstein 
Covington & Burling LLP 
One CityCenter 
850 10th Street, NW 
Washington, D.C. 20001 

Pamela A. Kane* 
Jeffrey J. Gee* 
Enforcement Bureau 
Federal Communications Commission 
445 12th Street SW 
Washington, DC 20554 
Pamela.Kane@fcc.gov 
Jeffrey.Gee@fcc.gov  

Steven B. Fader 
WGN TV, LLC 
1 Olympic Place, Suite 1200 
Towson, MD 21204 

Michael E. Anderson 
Dallas (KDAF-TV) Licensee, Inc. 
Houston (KIAH-TV) Licensee, Inc. 
2000 W. 41st Street 
Baltimore, MD 21211 

Matthew M. Polka 
President and CEO 
American Cable Association 
875 Greentree Road 
Seven Parkway Center, Suite 755 
Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15220 

Jonathan D. Schiller 
Boies Schiller Flexner LLP 
575 Lexington Ave, 7th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 
Counsel to Newsmax Media, Inc. 
jschiller@bsfllp.com  

Ross J. Lieberman 
Senior Vice President of Government 
Affairs 
American Cable Association 
2415 39th Place, NW 
Washington, DC 20007 
rlieberman@americancable.org 

Robert M. Cooper 
Richard A. Feinstein 
Boies Schiller Flexner LLP 
1401 New York Ave, N.W. 
Washington, DC 20005 
(202) 237-2727
Counsel to Newsmax Media, Inc.

mailto:Rosemary.Harold@fcc.gov
mailto:Pamela.Kane@fcc.gov
mailto:Jeffrey.Gee@fcc.gov
mailto:rlieberman@americancable.org
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Jeffrey H. Blum, Senior Vice President 
& Deputy General Counsel 
Alison Minea, Director and Senior 
Counsel, 
Regulatory Affairs 
Hadass Kogan, Corporate Counsel 
DISH Network L.L.C. 
1110 Vermont Avenue, N.W., Suite 750 
Washington, D.C. 20005 

Stephen Pastorkovich 
Vice President, Technology & 
Business Development 
Richard J. Schadelbauer 
Manager, Economic Research and Analysis 
Jill Canfield 
Vice President, Legal & Industry 
Assistant General Counsel 
NTCA- The Rural Broadband Association 
121 Wilson Boulevard, Suite 1000 
Arlington, VA 22203 
spastorkovich@ntca.org  

Pantelis Michalopoulos 
Stephanie A. Roy 
Christopher Bjornson 
Steptoe & Johnson LLP 
1330 Connecticut Ave, N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20036 
Counsel to DISH Network L.L.C 
pmichalopoulos@steptoe.com  

Phillip Berenbroick 
Harold Feld 
John Bergmayer 
Public Knowledge 
1818 N St. NW, Suite 410 
Washington, D.C. 20005 
phillip@publicknowledge.org 

Dana J. Floberg 
Matthew F. Wood 
Free Press 
1025 Connecticut Ave NW, Suite 1110 
Washington D.C., 20036 
dfloberg@freepress.net  

Yosef Getachew 
Common Cause 
805 15th Street NW 
Suite 800 
Washington, DC 20007 
ygetachew@commoncause.org 

Steven K. Berry 
President & CEO 
Rebecca Murphy Thompson 
EVP & General Counsel 
Courtney Neville 
Policy Counsel 
Competitive Carriers Association 
805 15th Street NW, Suite 401 
Washington, DC 20005 
president@competitivecarriers.org  

Cheryl A. Leanza 
United Church of Christ, OC Inc. 
100 Maryland Ave, NE 
Suite 330 
Washington DC 20002 
leanzac@ucc.org  

Carmen Scurato, Esq. 
Francella Ochillo, Esq. 
National Hispanic Media Coalition 
65 South Grand Avenue, Suite 200 
Pasadena, CA 91105 

Charlie Braico 
President 
National Association of Broadcast Employees 
and Technicians – CWA 
501 3rd Street NW 

mailto:spastorkovich@ntca.org
mailto:pmichalopoulos@steptoe.com
mailto:phillip@publicknowledge.org
mailto:dfloberg@freepress.net
mailto:ygetachew@commoncause.org
mailto:president@competitivecarriers.org
mailto:leanzac@ucc.org
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cscurato@nhmc.org Washington, DC 20001 

Marissa G. Repp 
Repp Law Firm 
1629 K Street, NW, Suite 300 
Washington, DC 20006-1631 
Counsel to Steinman Communications 
marissa@repplawfirm.com  

Dave Twedell 
Business Representative 
International Cinematographers Guild 
7755 Sunset Blvd. 
Los Angeles, CA 90046 
dtwedell@icg600.com  

Susan L. Satter, 
Public Utilities Policy Counsel, 
Public Utilities Bureau 
Anna P. Crane, 
Counsel, Public Interest Division 
Matthew J. Martin, 
Counsel, Public Interest Division 
Office of the Illinois Attorney General 
100 West Randolph Street 
Chicago, Illinois 60601 
ssatter@atg.state.il.us  

David Goodfriend 
Chairman 
Sports Fans Coalition 
1300 19th Street NW, Suite 500 
Washington, DC 20036 
david.goodfriend@gmail.com  

Michael Fletcher 
Chief Executive Officer 
RIDE Television Network 
1025 S. Jennings Ave. 
Fort Worth, TX 76104 
m.fletcher@ridetv.com

Daphna Edwards Ziman 
President 
Cinemoi 
6380 Wilshire Blvd. Suite 910 
Los Angeles, CA 90048 

Howard M. Weiss 
Member 
Herndon-Reston Indivisible 
3061 Mt. Vernon Ave., #N405 
Alexandria, VA 22305 
h.weiss496@gmail.com

Brian Thorn 
Debbie Goldman 
Communications Workers of America 
501 Third Street NW  
Washington, DC 20001 
bthorn@cwa-union.org   

* Served via hand delivery

/s/ Jessica T. Nyman 
Jessica T. Nyman 

mailto:cscurato@nhmc.org
mailto:marissa@repplawfirm.com
mailto:dtwedell@icg600.com
mailto:ssatter@atg.state.il.us
mailto:david.goodfriend@gmail.com
mailto:m.fletcher@ridetv.com
mailto:h.weiss496@gmail.com
mailto:bthorn@cwa-union.org



